
Race Nr NAME / First NameUCI CodeRank Time

10 Laps / Tours - Distance: 28.850 km - Average / Moyenne: 26.89 km/h

Pts

Men Elite / Hommes EliteResults / Résultats

Event of / Epreuve du 28.11.2009Koksijde (BEL)

Rang Dossard Code UCI NOM / Prénom Temps Pts

UCI Team

Equipe UCI

Timing / Chronométrage: Swiss Timing - Switzerland

STYBAR ZdenekCZE19851211 TELENET-FIDEA CYCLING TEAM211 1:04:23 80

NYS SvenBEL19760617 LANDBOUWKREDIET - COLNAGO22 +00:00 70

VANTORNOUT KlaasBEL19820519 SUNWEB PRO JOB CYCLING TEAM33 +00:01 65

ALBERT NielsBEL19860205 BKCP-POWERPLUS14 +00:01 60

MOUREY FrancisFRA19801208 FRANÇAISE DES JEUX125 +00:03 55

AERNOUTS BartBEL19820623 RABOBANK56 +00:12 50

DE KNEGT GerbenNED19751211 ---337 +00:18 48

VERVECKEN ErwinBEL19720323 ---68 +00:47 46

VANTHOURENHOUT SvenBEL19810114 SUNWEB PRO JOB CYCLING TEAM109 +01:11 44

PAUWELS KevinBEL19840412 TELENET-FIDEA CYCLING TEAM410 +01:28 42

SIMUNEK RadomirCZE19830906 BKCP-POWERPLUS2411 +01:38 40

CHAINEL SteveFRA19830906 BBOX BOUYGUES TELECOM1312 +01:47 39

WELLENS BartBEL19780810 TELENET-FIDEA CYCLING TEAM1113 +01:48 38

VANTHOURENHOUT DieterBEL19850620 BKCP-POWERPLUS714 +01:51 37

FRANZOI EnricoITA19820808 LIQUIGAS4215 +01:51 36

GADRET JohnFRA19790422 AG2R LA MONDIALE1816 +02:00 35

HEULE ChristianSUI19750402 ---3117 +02:07 34

DLASK PetrCZE19761020 TELENET-FIDEA CYCLING TEAM2618 +02:09 33

ZLAMALIK MartinCZE19820419 ---2319 +02:13 32

BIANCO MarcoITA19821211 ---4320 +02:33 31

VAN GILS WilantNED19790629 ---3821 +02:33 30

AL ThijsNED19800616 ---3422 +02:48 29

GIL MariuszPOL19830506 ---5523 +03:05 28

VAN AMERONGEN ThijsNED19860718 VACANSOLEIL PRO CYCLING TEAM3524 +03:17 27

WILDHABER MarcelSUI19850517 ---3225 +03:23 26

BINA MartinCZE19830521 ---2226 +03:25 25

PAGE JonathanUSA19760916 ---5027 +03:57 24

AUSBUHER KamilCZE19750807 ---2528 +04:14 23

VAN LEEUWEN PatrickNED19850416 ---3729 +04:17 22

URSI FabioITA19861107 ---4530 +04:19 21

BAZIN NicolasFRA19830609 CONTINENTAL TEAM DIFFERDANGE1931 +04:46 20

CHEVALLIER JéromeFRA19740928 ---1632 +05:04 19

SICKMUELLER JohannesGER19820318 ---6033 +05:21 18

FIELD IanGBR19860618 ---4934 +05:28 17

KYZIVAT VladimirCZE19820322 ---2935 +05:47 16

VAN IJZENDOORN EddyNED19850321 ---3636 +05:57 15

PFINGSTEN ChristophGER19871120 ---6237 +05:58 14

GAMBINO AlessandroITA19840719 ---4438 +06:02 13

METLICKA VaclavSVK19730408 ---5439 +06:13 12

CRAWFORTH JodyGBR19800804 ---4840 +06:51 11

DAMIANI LucaITA19841108 COLAVITA / SUTTER HOME PB COOKING LIGHT4641 -1LAP 10
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Finish Judge President of the UCI Commissaires' panel
PRINZIE Gilbert (BEL) SWINKELS Martijn (NED)

Legend:          -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go          DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n          DNS = Did Not Start          DSQ = Disqualified
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Timing / Chronométrage: Swiss Timing - Switzerland

HARTOGS IvarNED19871002 ---3942 -1LAP 9

BARENYI MilanSVK19740114 ---5143 -1LAP 8

NIELSEN TommyDEN19810331 ---6444 -1LAP 7

LOPEZ JonathanFRA19860114 ---1545 -1LAP 6

PARBO JoachimDEN19741118 ---6346 -2LAP 5

GLAJZA RobertSVK19710611 ---5347 -2LAP 4

WAGNER SaschaGER19870625 ---6148 -2LAP 3

BAUSCH GustyLUX19800225 ---6549 -2LAP 2

HARING MartinSVK19861224 ---5250 -3LAP 1

GARRIGAN MikeCAN19811024 ---5851 -4LAP

NARANBAT AriunboldMGL19800528 ---6752 -6LAP

BOLD-ERDENE BoldbaatarMGL19830624 ---6653 -6LAP

VAN HEESWIJK RoyNED19830401 ---41 DNF6

COLOMBATTO LaurentFRA19781113 ---14 DNF5

BAMBULA OndrejCZE19870725 ---27 DNF3

DEREPAS DavidFRA19780309 ---17 DNS

DARVELL MagnusSWE19820602 ---57 DNS
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Finish Judge President of the UCI Commissaires' panel
PRINZIE Gilbert (BEL) SWINKELS Martijn (NED)

Legend:          -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go          DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n          DNS = Did Not Start          DSQ = Disqualified



Race Nr NAME / First Name NationRank Time Gap

Men Elite / Hommes EliteRace Analysis / Analyse de la course

Event of / Epreuve du 28.11.2009Koksijde (BEL)

Rang Dossard NationNOM / Prénom Temps Ecart

Average

Moyenne

LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7 LAP 8 LAP 9 LAP 10START

UCI Team

Equipe UCI

Timing / Chronométrage: Swiss Timing - Switzerland10 Laps / Tours - Distance: 28.850 km - Average / Moyenne: 26.89 km/h

STYBAR Zdenek CZE TELENET-FIDEA CYCLING TEAM211 1:04:23

21 (4)
21 (4)

13:13 (1)
6:24 (2)

6:49 (4)
6:28 (4)

19:26 (1)
6:13 (1)

32:22 (4)
6:22 (5)

26:00 (3)
6:34 (14)

38:51 (2)
6:29 (9)

45:02 (2)
6:11 (2)

51:36 (3)
6:34 (6)

58:06 (2)
6:30 (2)

26.89

1:04:23 (1)
6:17 (2)

NYS Sven BEL LANDBOUWKREDIET - COLNAGO22 1:04:23 +00:00

21 (3)
21 (3)

13:13 (3)
6:25 (4)

6:48 (3)
6:27 (3)

19:42 (4)
6:29 (12)

32:21 (2)
6:21 (3)

26:00 (2)
6:18 (2)

38:51 (5)
6:30 (12)

45:08 (3)
6:17 (3)

51:36 (2)
6:28 (3)

58:07 (5)
6:31 (5)

26.89

1:04:23 (2)
6:16 (1)

VANTORNOUT Klaas BEL SUNWEB PRO JOB CYCLING TEAM33 1:04:24 +00:01

21 (9)
21 (9)

13:18 (6)
6:29 (17)

6:49 (5)
6:28 (4)

19:42 (9)
6:24 (7)

32:18 (1)
6:16 (2)

26:02 (8)
6:20 (7)

38:51 (6)
6:33 (16)

45:09 (4)
6:18 (4)

51:35 (1)
6:26 (1)

58:06 (3)
6:31 (5)

26.88

1:04:24 (3)
6:18 (4)

ALBERT Niels BEL BKCP-POWERPLUS14 1:04:24 +00:01

21 (10)
21 (10)

13:17 (5)
6:23 (1)

6:54 (8)
6:33 (8)

19:41 (3)
6:24 (7)

32:22 (3)
6:26 (9)

25:56 (1)
6:15 (1)

38:51 (3)
6:29 (9)

45:00 (1)
6:09 (1)

51:36 (4)
6:36 (10)

58:07 (6)
6:31 (5)

26.88

1:04:24 (4)
6:17 (2)

MOUREY Francis FRA FRANÇAISE DES JEUX125 1:04:26 +00:03

20 (1)
20 (1)

13:14 (4)
6:28 (15)

6:46 (1)
6:26 (1)

19:42 (6)
6:28 (11)

32:23 (6)
6:22 (5)

26:01 (7)
6:19 (3)

38:51 (7)
6:28 (4)

45:09 (6)
6:18 (4)

51:36 (5)
6:27 (2)

58:06 (4)
6:30 (2)

26.86

1:04:26 (5)
6:20 (5)

AERNOUTS Bart BEL RABOBANK56 1:04:35 +00:12

21 (11)
21 (11)

13:18 (8)
6:29 (17)

6:49 (6)
6:28 (4)

19:42 (7)
6:24 (7)

32:22 (5)
6:21 (3)

26:01 (6)
6:19 (3)

38:44 (1)
6:22 (1)

45:09 (5)
6:25 (8)

51:38 (6)
6:29 (5)

58:05 (1)
6:27 (1)

26.8

1:04:35 (6)
6:30 (10)

DE KNEGT Gerben NED ---337 1:04:41 +00:18

21 (14)
21 (14)

13:13 (2)
6:26 (8)

6:47 (2)
6:26 (1)

19:42 (5)
6:29 (12)

32:23 (7)
6:22 (5)

26:01 (5)
6:19 (3)

38:51 (4)
6:28 (4)

45:10 (7)
6:19 (6)

51:38 (7)
6:28 (3)

58:08 (7)
6:30 (2)

26.76

1:04:41 (7)
6:33 (12)

VERVECKEN Erwin BEL ---68 1:05:10 +00:47

21 (6)
21 (6)

13:19 (9)
6:25 (4)

6:54 (9)
6:33 (8)

19:42 (10)
6:23 (3)

32:24 (8)
6:15 (1)

26:09 (10)
6:27 (8)

38:55 (8)
6:31 (15)

45:19 (8)
6:24 (7)

51:53 (8)
6:34 (6)

58:28 (8)
6:35 (12)

26.56

1:05:10 (8)
6:42 (18)

VANTHOURENHOUT Sven BEL SUNWEB PRO JOB CYCLING TEAM109 1:05:34 +01:11

21 (22)
21 (22)

13:18 (7)
6:24 (2)

6:54 (10)
6:33 (8)

19:41 (2)
6:23 (3)

32:25 (9)
6:25 (8)

26:00 (4)
6:19 (3)

38:55 (9)
6:30 (12)

45:23 (9)
6:28 (9)

51:59 (9)
6:36 (10)

58:34 (9)
6:35 (12)

26.4

1:05:34 (9)
7:00 (29)

PAUWELS Kevin BEL TELENET-FIDEA CYCLING TEAM410 1:05:51 +01:28

21 (8)
21 (8)

13:21 (12)
6:27 (9)

6:54 (12)
6:33 (8)

19:42 (11)
6:21 (2)

32:42 (10)
6:33 (18)

26:09 (9)
6:27 (8)

39:17 (10)
6:35 (20)

45:55 (10)
6:38 (17)

52:31 (10)
6:36 (10)

59:12 (11)
6:41 (15)

26.29

1:05:51 (10)
6:39 (17)

SIMUNEK Radomir CZE BKCP-POWERPLUS2411 1:06:01 +01:38

21 (13)
21 (13)

13:19 (10)
6:25 (4)

6:54 (11)
6:33 (8)

19:42 (8)
6:23 (3)

32:42 (11)
6:33 (18)

26:09 (11)
6:27 (8)

39:17 (11)
6:35 (20)

45:56 (11)
6:39 (18)

52:31 (11)
6:35 (8)

59:12 (10)
6:41 (15)

26.22

1:06:01 (11)
6:49 (23)

CHAINEL Steve FRA BBOX BOUYGUES TELECOM1312 1:06:10 +01:47

21 (24)
21 (24)

13:29 (14)
6:28 (15)

7:01 (19)
6:40 (18)

20:04 (13)
6:35 (19)

33:12 (16)
6:31 (12)

26:41 (13)
6:37 (17)

39:40 (12)
6:28 (4)

46:14 (12)
6:34 (11)

52:57 (12)
6:43 (14)

59:48 (12)
6:51 (22)

26.16

1:06:10 (12)
6:22 (6)

WELLENS Bart BEL TELENET-FIDEA CYCLING TEAM1113 1:06:11 +01:48

22 (38)
22 (38)

13:34 (20)
6:30 (19)

7:04 (21)
6:42 (20)

20:06 (18)
6:32 (14)

33:12 (14)
6:30 (10)

26:42 (19)
6:36 (16)

39:40 (13)
6:28 (4)

46:14 (13)
6:34 (11)

52:58 (17)
6:44 (18)

59:49 (17)
6:51 (22)

26.15

1:06:11 (13)
6:22 (6)

VANTHOURENHOUT Dieter BEL BKCP-POWERPLUS714 1:06:14 +01:51

21 (26)
21 (26)

13:29 (17)
6:32 (20)

6:57 (16)
6:36 (14)

20:04 (16)
6:35 (19)

33:13 (18)
6:31 (12)

26:42 (16)
6:38 (20)

39:41 (16)
6:28 (4)

46:15 (17)
6:34 (11)

52:57 (13)
6:42 (13)

59:49 (16)
6:52 (27)

26.13

1:06:14 (14)
6:25 (8)

FRANZOI Enrico ITA LIQUIGAS4215 1:06:14 +01:51

21 (5)
21 (5)

13:34 (19)
6:33 (23)

7:01 (18)
6:40 (18)

20:06 (19)
6:32 (14)

33:12 (13)
6:31 (12)

26:41 (14)
6:35 (15)

39:41 (15)
6:29 (9)

46:15 (16)
6:34 (11)

52:58 (14)
6:43 (14)

59:49 (15)
6:51 (22)

26.13

1:06:14 (15)
6:25 (8)
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-nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go     DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n     DNS = Did Not StartLegend: 1st line = Total Time (rank)
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Race Nr NAME / First Name NationRank Time Gap

Men Elite / Hommes EliteRace Analysis / Analyse de la course

Event of / Epreuve du 28.11.2009Koksijde (BEL)

Rang Dossard NationNOM / Prénom Temps Ecart

Average

Moyenne

LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7 LAP 8 LAP 9 LAP 10START

UCI Team

Equipe UCI

Timing / Chronométrage: Swiss Timing - Switzerland10 Laps / Tours - Distance: 28.850 km - Average / Moyenne: 26.89 km/h

GADRET John FRA AG2R LA MONDIALE1816 1:06:23 +02:00

22 (41)
22 (41)

13:29 (16)
6:25 (4)

7:04 (22)
6:42 (20)

20:04 (14)
6:35 (19)

33:12 (15)
6:30 (10)

26:42 (15)
6:38 (20)

39:42 (17)
6:30 (12)

46:14 (14)
6:32 (10)

52:58 (15)
6:44 (18)

59:49 (13)
6:51 (22)

26.08

1:06:23 (16)
6:34 (13)

HEULE Christian SUI ---3117 1:06:30 +02:07

21 (7)
21 (7)

13:24 (13)
6:27 (9)

6:57 (15)
6:36 (14)

20:05 (17)
6:41 (28)

33:14 (19)
6:32 (17)

26:42 (18)
6:37 (17)

39:48 (18)
6:34 (17)

46:32 (18)
6:44 (20)

53:15 (19)
6:43 (14)

59:54 (18)
6:39 (14)

26.03

1:06:30 (17)
6:36 (15)

DLASK Petr CZE TELENET-FIDEA CYCLING TEAM2618 1:06:32 +02:09

21 (17)
21 (17)

13:29 (15)
6:34 (24)

6:55 (13)
6:34 (13)

20:06 (20)
6:37 (24)

33:16 (20)
6:33 (18)

26:43 (20)
6:37 (17)

39:56 (19)
6:40 (23)

46:32 (19)
6:36 (16)

53:15 (18)
6:43 (14)

59:58 (19)
6:43 (17)

26.02

1:06:32 (18)
6:34 (13)

ZLAMALIK Martin CZE ---2319 1:06:36 +02:13

21 (15)
21 (15)

13:30 (18)
6:32 (20)

6:58 (17)
6:37 (17)

20:04 (15)
6:34 (18)

33:13 (17)
6:31 (12)

26:42 (17)
6:38 (20)

39:40 (14)
6:27 (3)

46:14 (15)
6:34 (11)

52:58 (16)
6:44 (18)

59:49 (14)
6:51 (22)

25.99

1:06:36 (19)
6:47 (20)

BIANCO Marco ITA ---4320 1:06:56 +02:33

22 (45)
22 (45)

13:45 (24)
6:35 (25)

7:10 (24)
6:48 (24)

20:23 (21)
6:38 (27)

33:36 (21)
6:41 (22)

26:55 (21)
6:32 (12)

40:15 (21)
6:39 (22)

47:03 (25)
6:48 (26)

53:53 (23)
6:50 (24)

1:00:25 (21)
6:32 (8)

25.86

1:06:56 (20)
6:31 (11)

VAN GILS Wilant NED ---3821 1:06:56 +02:33

22 (31)
22 (31)

13:54 (28)
6:27 (9)

7:27 (29)
7:05 (29)

20:27 (27)
6:33 (16)

33:42 (23)
6:34 (21)

27:08 (24)
6:41 (25)

40:16 (22)
6:34 (17)

47:03 (24)
6:47 (21)

53:47 (20)
6:44 (18)

1:00:20 (20)
6:33 (9)

25.86

1:06:56 (21)
6:36 (15)

AL Thijs NED ---3422 1:07:11 +02:48

22 (37)
22 (37)

14:08 (31)
6:39 (30)

7:29 (36)
7:07 (35)

20:33 (31)
6:25 (10)

33:42 (24)
6:31 (12)

27:11 (25)
6:38 (20)

40:16 (24)
6:34 (17)

47:03 (22)
6:47 (21)

53:52 (21)
6:49 (22)

1:00:25 (22)
6:33 (9)

25.77

1:07:11 (22)
6:46 (19)

GIL Mariusz POL ---5523 1:07:28 +03:05

21 (21)
21 (21)

13:42 (23)
6:38 (27)

7:04 (23)
6:43 (22)

20:24 (22)
6:42 (29)

33:36 (22)
6:41 (22)

26:55 (22)
6:31 (11)

40:16 (23)
6:40 (23)

47:03 (23)
6:47 (21)

53:53 (24)
6:50 (24)

1:00:26 (23)
6:33 (9)

25.66

1:07:28 (23)
7:02 (31)

VAN AMERONGEN Thijs NED VACANSOLEIL PRO CYCLING TEAM3524 1:07:40 +03:17

26 (56)
26 (56)

13:52 (25)
6:32 (20)

7:20 (28)
6:54 (28)

20:27 (25)
6:35 (19)

33:56 (27)
6:44 (25)

27:12 (28)
6:45 (27)

40:39 (26)
6:43 (25)

47:27 (27)
6:48 (26)

54:02 (25)
6:35 (8)

1:00:47 (25)
6:45 (19)

25.58

1:07:40 (24)
6:53 (25)

WILDHABER Marcel SUI ---3225 1:07:46 +03:23

21 (19)
21 (19)

13:54 (30)
6:27 (9)

7:27 (31)
7:06 (31)

20:29 (28)
6:35 (19)

33:55 (26)
6:43 (24)

27:12 (27)
6:43 (26)

40:39 (27)
6:44 (26)

47:26 (26)
6:47 (21)

54:15 (26)
6:49 (22)

1:00:59 (26)
6:44 (18)

25.54

1:07:46 (25)
6:47 (20)

BINA Martin CZE ---2226 1:07:48 +03:25

21 (12)
21 (12)

13:19 (11)
6:27 (9)

6:52 (7)
6:31 (7)

19:42 (12)
6:23 (3)

33:07 (12)
6:53 (32)

26:14 (12)
6:32 (12)

40:10 (20)
7:03 (39)

47:03 (21)
6:53 (31)

53:53 (22)
6:50 (24)

1:00:46 (24)
6:53 (28)

25.53

1:07:48 (26)
7:02 (31)

PAGE Jonathan USA ---5027 1:08:20 +03:57

21 (18)
21 (18)

13:54 (29)
6:27 (9)

7:27 (30)
7:06 (31)

20:27 (26)
6:33 (16)

33:55 (25)
6:48 (28)

27:07 (23)
6:40 (24)

40:21 (25)
6:26 (2)

47:02 (20)
6:41 (19)

54:33 (27)
7:31 (46)

1:01:18 (27)
6:45 (19)

25.33

1:08:20 (27)
7:02 (31)

AUSBUHER Kamil CZE ---2528 1:08:37 +04:14

20 (2)
20 (2)

13:34 (21)
6:38 (27)

6:56 (14)
6:36 (14)

20:24 (23)
6:50 (37)

34:03 (29)
6:51 (31)

27:12 (26)
6:48 (30)

40:53 (28)
6:50 (27)

47:44 (28)
6:51 (28)

54:49 (28)
7:05 (37)

1:01:49 (30)
7:00 (31)

25.23

1:08:37 (28)
6:48 (22)

VAN LEEUWEN Patrick NED ---3729 1:08:40 +04:17

21 (23)
21 (23)

13:52 (27)
6:38 (27)

7:14 (27)
6:53 (27)

20:29 (29)
6:37 (24)

34:03 (28)
6:48 (28)

27:15 (30)
6:46 (28)

40:53 (29)
6:50 (27)

47:48 (29)
6:55 (33)

54:50 (30)
7:02 (35)

1:01:49 (29)
6:59 (30)

25.21

1:08:40 (29)
6:51 (24)

URSI Fabio ITA ---4530 1:08:42 +04:19

22 (34)
22 (34)

13:52 (26)
6:42 (32)

7:10 (25)
6:48 (24)

20:29 (30)
6:37 (24)

34:03 (30)
6:48 (28)

27:15 (29)
6:46 (28)

40:53 (30)
6:50 (27)

47:49 (30)
6:56 (34)

54:49 (29)
7:00 (33)

1:01:49 (28)
7:00 (31)

25.2

1:08:42 (30)
6:53 (25)
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Race Nr NAME / First Name NationRank Time Gap

Men Elite / Hommes EliteRace Analysis / Analyse de la course

Event of / Epreuve du 28.11.2009Koksijde (BEL)

Rang Dossard NationNOM / Prénom Temps Ecart

Average

Moyenne

LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7 LAP 8 LAP 9 LAP 10START

UCI Team

Equipe UCI

Timing / Chronométrage: Swiss Timing - Switzerland10 Laps / Tours - Distance: 28.850 km - Average / Moyenne: 26.89 km/h

BAZIN Nicolas FRA CONTINENTAL TEAM DIFFERDANGE1931 1:09:09 +04:46

23 (53)
23 (53)

14:15 (34)
6:40 (31)

7:35 (38)
7:12 (38)

21:04 (34)
6:49 (33)

34:45 (33)
6:53 (32)

27:52 (33)
6:48 (30)

41:40 (34)
6:55 (33)

48:32 (31)
6:52 (29)

55:22 (31)
6:50 (24)

1:02:08 (31)
6:46 (21)

25.03

1:09:09 (31)
7:01 (30)

CHEVALLIER Jérome FRA ---1632 1:09:27 +05:04

21 (28)
21 (28)

14:18 (38)
6:42 (32)

7:36 (41)
7:15 (41)

21:04 (33)
6:46 (31)

34:48 (34)
6:56 (35)

27:52 (34)
6:48 (30)

41:40 (32)
6:52 (30)

48:32 (32)
6:52 (29)

55:22 (32)
6:50 (24)

1:02:19 (32)
6:57 (29)

24.92

1:09:27 (32)
7:08 (36)

SICKMUELLER Johannes GER ---6033 1:09:44 +05:21

22 (39)
22 (39)

14:31 (40)
6:50 (37)

7:41 (52)
7:19 (52)

21:20 (39)
6:49 (33)

34:57 (36)
6:45 (26)

28:12 (35)
6:52 (34)

41:57 (35)
7:00 (34)

48:44 (34)
6:47 (21)

55:42 (34)
6:58 (29)

1:02:49 (34)
7:07 (33)

24.82

1:09:44 (33)
6:55 (27)

FIELD Ian GBR ---4934 1:09:51 +05:28

22 (30)
22 (30)

14:09 (33)
6:42 (32)

7:27 (32)
7:05 (29)

20:55 (32)
6:46 (31)

34:40 (32)
6:55 (34)

27:45 (32)
6:50 (33)

41:40 (31)
7:00 (34)

48:33 (33)
6:53 (31)

55:38 (33)
7:05 (37)

1:02:48 (33)
7:10 (38)

24.78

1:09:51 (34)
7:03 (34)

KYZIVAT Vladimir CZE ---2935 1:10:10 +05:47

22 (32)
22 (32)

14:18 (37)
6:42 (32)

7:36 (40)
7:14 (40)

21:07 (36)
6:49 (33)

34:57 (35)
6:45 (26)

28:12 (36)
7:05 (44)

41:57 (36)
7:00 (34)

48:54 (35)
6:57 (35)

55:55 (35)
7:01 (34)

1:03:02 (35)
7:07 (33)

24.67

1:10:10 (35)
7:08 (36)

VAN IJZENDOORN Eddy NED ---3636 1:10:20 +05:57

21 (16)
21 (16)

13:41 (22)
6:37 (26)

7:04 (20)
6:43 (22)

20:24 (24)
6:43 (30)

34:24 (31)
7:03 (43)

27:21 (31)
6:57 (37)

41:40 (33)
7:16 (47)

48:55 (36)
7:15 (45)

56:03 (36)
7:08 (40)

1:03:11 (36)
7:08 (35)

24.61

1:10:20 (36)
7:09 (38)

PFINGSTEN Christoph GER ---6237 1:10:21 +05:58

21 (29)
21 (29)

14:08 (32)
6:56 (40)

7:12 (26)
6:51 (26)

21:04 (35)
6:56 (40)

35:15 (39)
7:03 (43)

28:12 (38)
7:08 (45)

42:17 (40)
7:02 (38)

49:16 (37)
6:59 (36)

56:14 (38)
6:58 (29)

1:03:22 (38)
7:08 (35)

24.61

1:10:21 (37)
6:59 (28)

GAMBINO Alessandro ITA ---4438 1:10:25 +06:02

21 (25)
21 (25)

14:18 (35)
6:50 (37)

7:28 (35)
7:07 (35)

21:14 (38)
6:56 (40)

35:14 (37)
7:01 (39)

28:13 (39)
6:59 (38)

42:08 (37)
6:54 (32)

49:16 (38)
7:08 (42)

56:14 (37)
6:58 (29)

1:03:22 (37)
7:08 (35)

24.58

1:10:25 (38)
7:03 (34)

METLICKA Vaclav SVK ---5439 1:10:36 +06:13

22 (43)
22 (43)

14:35 (43)
6:56 (40)

7:39 (47)
7:17 (46)

21:24 (40)
6:49 (33)

35:15 (40)
6:56 (35)

28:19 (40)
6:55 (35)

42:16 (38)
7:01 (37)

49:16 (39)
7:00 (37)

56:14 (39)
6:58 (29)

1:03:25 (39)
7:11 (39)

24.52

1:10:36 (39)
7:11 (39)

CRAWFORTH Jody GBR ---4840 1:11:14 +06:51

22 (42)
22 (42)

14:18 (36)
6:49 (36)

7:29 (37)
7:07 (35)

21:08 (37)
6:50 (37)

35:14 (38)
7:02 (40)

28:12 (37)
7:04 (42)

42:17 (39)
7:03 (39)

49:22 (40)
7:05 (41)

56:30 (40)
7:08 (40)

1:03:45 (40)
7:15 (40)

24.3

1:11:14 (40)
7:29 (40)

DAMIANI Luca ITA COLAVITA / SUTTER HOME PB COOKING LIGHT4641 -1LAP

22 (49)
22 (49)

14:42 (46)
7:02 (44)

7:40 (50)
7:18 (49)

21:47 (44)
7:05 (46)

35:54 (43)
7:03 (43)

28:51 (43)
7:04 (42)

42:57 (44)
7:03 (39)

49:58 (42)
7:01 (39)

57:02 (42)
7:04 (36)

HARTOGS Ivar NED ---3942 -1LAP

22 (33)
22 (33)

14:29 (39)
6:50 (37)

7:39 (46)
7:17 (46)

21:25 (41)
6:56 (40)

35:24 (41)
6:59 (38)

28:25 (41)
7:00 (39)

42:40 (41)
7:16 (47)

49:44 (41)
7:04 (40)

57:00 (41)
7:16 (43)

BARENYI Milan SVK ---5143 -1LAP

22 (36)
22 (36)

14:35 (41)
6:57 (42)

7:38 (45)
7:16 (44)

21:31 (42)
6:56 (40)

35:42 (42)
7:09 (49)

28:33 (42)
7:02 (40)

42:57 (42)
7:15 (45)

50:07 (44)
7:10 (44)

57:23 (44)
7:16 (43)

NIELSEN Tommy DEN ---6444 -1LAP

22 (35)
22 (35)

14:42 (45)
7:14 (51)

7:28 (34)
7:06 (31)

21:48 (45)
7:06 (47)

35:54 (44)
7:03 (43)

28:51 (44)
7:03 (41)

42:57 (43)
7:03 (39)

50:06 (43)
7:09 (43)

57:21 (43)
7:15 (42)

LOPEZ Jonathan FRA ---1545 -1LAP

21 (27)
21 (27)

15:51 (54)
8:24 (56)

7:27 (33)
7:06 (31)

22:45 (52)
6:54 (39)

36:37 (50)
6:56 (35)

29:41 (52)
6:56 (36)

43:30 (46)
6:53 (31)

50:30 (45)
7:00 (37)

57:35 (45)
7:05 (37)

1:05:07 (41)
7:32 (41)
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Race Nr NAME / First Name NationRank Time Gap

Men Elite / Hommes EliteRace Analysis / Analyse de la course

Event of / Epreuve du 28.11.2009Koksijde (BEL)

Rang Dossard NationNOM / Prénom Temps Ecart

Average

Moyenne

LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7 LAP 8 LAP 9 LAP 10START

UCI Team

Equipe UCI

Timing / Chronométrage: Swiss Timing - Switzerland10 Laps / Tours - Distance: 28.850 km - Average / Moyenne: 26.89 km/h

PARBO Joachim DEN ---6346 -2LAP

22 (44)
22 (44)

14:50 (49)
7:13 (50)

7:37 (43)
7:15 (41)

22:05 (47)
7:15 (51)

36:16 (46)
7:02 (40)

29:14 (47)
7:09 (46)

43:27 (45)
7:11 (44)

50:46 (46)
7:19 (47)

58:09 (46)
7:23 (45)

GLAJZA Robert SVK ---5347 -2LAP

23 (52)
23 (52)

14:51 (50)
7:09 (46)

7:42 (53)
7:19 (52)

22:05 (50)
7:14 (48)

36:23 (49)
7:03 (43)

29:20 (50)
7:15 (49)

43:30 (47)
7:07 (43)

50:46 (47)
7:16 (46)

58:23 (47)
7:37 (48)

WAGNER Sascha GER ---6148 -2LAP

22 (48)
22 (48)

14:50 (48)
7:12 (49)

7:38 (44)
7:16 (44)

21:51 (46)
7:01 (45)

36:22 (47)
7:10 (50)

29:12 (45)
7:21 (50)

43:42 (49)
7:20 (49)

51:01 (48)
7:19 (47)

58:35 (48)
7:34 (47)

BAUSCH Gusty LUX ---6549 -2LAP

22 (47)
22 (47)

14:48 (47)
7:09 (46)

7:39 (48)
7:17 (46)

22:05 (49)
7:17 (52)

36:16 (45)
7:02 (40)

29:14 (49)
7:09 (46)

43:31 (48)
7:15 (45)

51:06 (49)
7:35 (49)

58:52 (49)
7:46 (49)

HARING Martin SVK ---5250 -3LAP

23 (50)
23 (50)

15:17 (53)
7:22 (53)

7:55 (54)
7:32 (54)

22:45 (53)
7:28 (53)

37:30 (52)
7:23 (51)

30:07 (53)
7:22 (51)

44:52 (50)
7:22 (50)

53:05 (50)
8:13 (50)

GARRIGAN Mike CAN ---5851 -4LAP

23 (54)
23 (54)

14:51 (51)
7:15 (52)

7:36 (42)
7:13 (39)

22:05 (48)
7:14 (48)

37:29 (51)
7:51 (52)

29:38 (51)
7:33 (52)

45:39 (51)
8:10 (51)

NARANBAT Ariunbold MGL ---6752 -6LAP

23 (55)
23 (55)

16:41 (56)
8:05 (54)

8:36 (56)
8:13 (56)

25:03 (55)
8:22 (54)

33:42 (54)
8:39 (54)

BOLD-ERDENE Boldbaatar MGL ---6653 -6LAP

23 (51)
23 (51)

16:25 (55)
8:13 (55)

8:12 (55)
7:49 (55)

24:52 (54)
8:27 (55)

34:41 (55)
9:49 (55)

VAN HEESWIJK Roy NED ---41 DNF6

22 (40)
22 (40)

14:51 (52)
7:11 (48)

7:40 (51)
7:18 (49)

22:05 (51)
7:14 (48)

36:22 (48)
7:08 (48)

29:14 (48)
7:09 (46)

COLOMBATTO Laurent FRA ---14 DNF5

22 (46)
22 (46)

14:42 (44)
7:02 (44)

7:40 (49)
7:18 (49)

21:38 (43)
6:56 (40)

29:12 (46)
7:34 (53)

BAMBULA Ondrej CZE ---27 DNF3

21 (20)
21 (20)

14:35 (42)
6:59 (43)

7:36 (39)
7:15 (41)

DEREPAS David FRA ---17 DNS

DARVELL Magnus SWE ---57 DNS
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